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Police Department
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Printed on April 19, 2016

CFS Date/Time

04/18/16 06:14
04/18/16 06:15
04/18/16 07:33
04/18/16 08:10
04/18/16 08:33
04/18/16 08:46
04/18/16 09:12
04/18/16 09:41
04/18/16 09:45
04/18/16 10:23
04/18/16 10:49
04/18/16 12:00
04/18/16 12:04
04/18/16 13:09
04/18/16 14:47
04/18/16 15:25
04/18/16 15:49
04/18/16 15:52
04/18/16 16:06
04/18/16 16:43

04/18/16 17:33
04/18/16 18:15
04/18/16 18:29
04/18/16 18:55
04/18/16 19:05

04/18/16 19:49

Description

Business Check
Business Check
Animal

School Check
School Check
Foot Patrol
School Check
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
School Check
School Check
Welfare Check
Harassment
Traffic Stop
Business Check
Special Enforcement
Extra Patrol
Escort

Public Assist
Property Damage

Investigation

Civil Matter

Other Agency Assist
Traffic Stop

Disturbance

Civil Matter

Address

Casey's General Store East

Kum & Go South

1216 SPENCER ST, GRINNELL, IA
Bailey Park School

Davis School

Grinnelle College JRC, Grinnell
Fairview School

WEST / HAMILTON, GRINNELL
POWESHIEK MUTUAL PARKING
Grinnell Middle School

Grinnell High School

Wal-Mart

Grinnell Police Dept.

u of | credit parking lot, grinnell

Kum & Go North

SPRING ST /10 AV, GRINNELL, IA
McDonald's

EAST ST/ 2 AV, GRINNELL, 1A

Responder Units

225
228
228, 225
228
228
228, 225
225
228
225
228
228
228, 225
225
228
225
225
225
225

1424 REED ST, GRINNELL, IA 50112 214

Kum & Go North

224, 225, MW1

1031 CHATTERTON ST, GRINNELL, 224, E51, 225
426 East St #F, GRINNELL, 1A 50112 224

325 MAIN ST, GRINNELL, IA 50112 211, 215
WEST ST/ PINDER AV, GRINNELL 211

503 Washington av #3, GRINNELL, 1A 211, 215

1604 5 AV, GRINNELL, IA 50112

211

Disposition

Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Warning

Warning

Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Report Taken

Citation Issued

Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Information

Information

Information

Handled By Officer / Deputy

Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Warning

Handled By Officer / Deputy

Handled By Officer / Deputy

Location Details

DOG FELL IN FIRE PIT IS NOW OUT

child left n car
THREATNING TO KILL HIS CAT

has questions about her room mate

VEHICLE HIT THE BUILDING AND BACKED UP
AND HIT THE PUMPS

CONCERNS OVER SMOKE ALARM
manager wants to access the damage to appt F

assisting DHS

NEIGHBOR HEARD FEMALE YELLING TO LET
HER OUT

ZU=RCHER
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CFS Date/Time

04/18/16 20:21
04/18/16 20:39
04/18/16 21:34
04/18/16 23:17
04/18/16 23:46
04/19/16 04:40

Description

Missing

Business Check
Public Assist
Traffic Stop

Radar Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Total Records: 32

Address

506 CENTER ST B1, GRINNELL
Subway North

Grinnell Health Care Center, 1A 50112 2, 211, 224, 215, 10, 12

1000 BLK EAST ST, GRINNELL
1-80 / WEST ST S, GRINNELL, IA
Kum & Go South

Responder Units

211, 215
224

211
211
215

Disposition

Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Warning
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Warning

Location Details

CHILD HAS NOT COME HOME 1 HR

ZU=RCHER
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