



Police Department 1020 Spring Street Grinnell, IA 50112

Phone: 641-236-2670 FAX: 641-236-2652 ORI#IA0790100

GPD Daily Call Log-News Media

Printed on April 19, 2016

CFS Date/Time	Description	Address	Responder Units	Disposition	Location Details
04/18/16 06:14	Business Check	Casey's General Store East	225	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/18/16 06:15	Business Check	Kum & Go South	228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/18/16 07:33	Animal	1216 SPENCER ST, GRINNELL, IA	228, 225	Handled By Officer / Deputy	DOG FELL IN FIRE PIT IS NOW OUT
04/18/16 08:10	School Check	Bailey Park School	228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/18/16 08:33	School Check	Davis School	228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/18/16 08:46	Foot Patrol	Grinnelle College JRC, Grinnell	228, 225	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/18/16 09:12	School Check	Fairview School	225	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/18/16 09:41	Traffic Stop	WEST / HAMILTON, GRINNELL	228	Warning	
04/18/16 09:45	Traffic Stop	POWESHIEK MUTUAL PARKING	225	Warning	
04/18/16 10:23	School Check	Grinnell Middle School	228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/18/16 10:49	School Check	Grinnell High School	228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/18/16 12:00	Welfare Check	Wal-Mart	228, 225	Handled By Officer / Deputy	child left n car
04/18/16 12:04	Harassment	Grinnell Police Dept.	225	Report Taken	THREATNING TO KILL HIS CAT
04/18/16 13:09	Traffic Stop	u of I credit parking lot, grinnell	228	Citation Issued	
04/18/16 14:47	Business Check	Kum & Go North	225	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/18/16 15:25	Special Enforcement	SPRING ST / 10 AV, GRINNELL, IA	225	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/18/16 15:49	Extra Patrol	McDonald's	225	Information	
04/18/16 15:52	Escort	EAST ST / 2 AV, GRINNELL, IA	225	Information	
04/18/16 16:06	Public Assist	1424 REED ST, GRINNELL, IA 5011	2 214	Information	has questions about her room mate
04/18/16 16:43	Property Damage	Kum & Go North	224, 225, MW1	Handled By Officer / Deputy	VEHICLE HIT THE BUILDING AND BACKED UP AND HIT THE PUMPS
04/18/16 17:33	Investigation	1031 CHATTERTON ST, GRINNELL	., 224, E51, 225	Handled By Officer / Deputy	CONCERNS OVER SMOKE ALARM
04/18/16 18:15	Civil Matter	426 East St #F, GRINNELL, IA 50112	2 224	Handled By Officer / Deputy	manager wants to access the damage to appt F
04/18/16 18:29	Other Agency Assist	325 MAIN ST, GRINNELL, IA 50112	211, 215	Handled By Officer / Deputy	assisting DHS
04/18/16 18:55	Traffic Stop	WEST ST / PINDER AV, GRINNELL	211	Warning	
04/18/16 19:05	Disturbance	503 Washington av #3, GRINNELL, I	A 211, 215	Handled By Officer / Deputy	NEIGHBOR HEARD FEMALE YELLING TO LET HER OUT
04/18/16 19:49	Civil Matter	1604 5 AV, GRINNELL, IA 50112	211	Handled By Officer / Deputy	

Made by **ZUERCHER** Page 1 of 2

CFS Date/Time	Description	Address	Responder Units	Disposition	Location Details
04/18/16 20:21	Missing	506 CENTER ST B1, GRINNELL	211, 215	Handled By Officer / Deputy	CHILD HAS NOT COME HOME 1 HR
04/18/16 20:39	Business Check	Subway North	224	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/18/16 21:34	Public Assist	Grinnell Health Care Center, IA 50112	2, 211, 224, 215, 10, 12	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/18/16 23:17	Traffic Stop	1000 BLK EAST ST, GRINNELL	211	Warning	
04/18/16 23:46	Radar Enforcement	I-80 / WEST ST S, GRINNELL, IA	211	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
04/19/16 04:40	Traffic Stop	Kum & Go South	215	Warning	

Total Records: 32

Made by **ZUERCHER**Page 2 of 2